
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

12 

64 

43 

209 

Name 

Anthony Lupo Jr. 

Ulises Weyrauch 

Aldo Capdeveille 

Martin Guzman 

Class 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

Laps 

17 

17 

16 

16 

Diff 

4.989 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

13:03.243 

13:08.232 

13:25.331 

13:25.602 

Best Tm 

44.098 

44.074 

48.351 

47.708 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sergio  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2024 3:09:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  2 Wheels Track Days 

Margin of Victory 

4.989 

Avg. Speed 

70.323 

Best Lap Tm 

44.074 

Best Speed 

73.513 

Best Lap by 

64 - Ulises Weyrauch 

 

2WTD Minimoto  Dec7 Round 7  

MAINS 

RACE 9 : 2WTD FURY 

Race started at 14:49:37 

Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles 

12/7/2024 10:47 


